12/6/2023

Bus Route N-6 (December 5, 2023)

All times listed are approximate and may vary by 5 minutes depending on ridership, therefore all students should be
outside at their stop and ready for pick up 5 minutes prior to the listed times. Times and stops may be subject to change on
occasion and all changes will be updated and posted on the school website. If you have any questions or concerns, please
contact Mike Gaudette at the Transportation Company, 802-698-8528 or via email at mgaudette@ridesta.com. You may
also contact the District's Administration by using the "Inquiry"” link on the district website at sau70.0rg, it can be found in
the upper right hand corner on the main page. Thank you for your patience and understanding.

Morning Afternoon

Tigertown Rd & Podunk Rd 6:45 AM Richmond Middle School 3:04 PM
Jericho St & Sugar Top Rd 7:02 AM Marion Cross School 3:14 PM
Jericho St & Joshua Rd 7:04 AM 96 Hopson Rd 3:32 PM
Jericho St & Newton Ln 7:07 AM Hopson Rd & Pine Tree Rd 3:33 PM
Jericho St & Route 5 7:09 AM Hopson Rd & Elm St 3:34 PM
304 US Route 5 7:11 AM 278 Hopson Rd 3:34 PM
256 US Route 5 7:12 AM 324 Hopson Rd 3:35 PM
Mill Rd & Route 5 7:13 AM 330 Hopson Rd 3:35 PM
Tomahawk 7:14 AM 360 Hopson Rd 3:36 PM
Sigli\lgogglgg I\Sza:ﬂ’r\:z I?:Lijr'ﬁ'engs 7:15 AM Hopson Rd. and Hopson Lane 3:37 PM
Hopson Rd & Hopson Ln 7:17 AM Mill Rd & Route 5 3:38 PM
360 Hopson Rd 7:18 AM Tomahawk 3:39 PM
330 Hopson Rd 7:19 AM Rt.5/Norwich Meadovys Buildings 3:40 PM

40,43,52,55 Drop off in circle
324 Hopson Rd 7:19 AM 256 US Route 5 S 3:42 PM
278 Hopson Rd 7:19 AM 304 US Route 5 3:43 PM
Hopson Rd & Elm St 7:20 AM Olcott Drive 3:45 PM
Hopson Rd & Pine Tree Rd 7:21 AM Jericho St & Newton Ln 3:47 PM
96 Hopson Rd (AM only) 7:22 AM Jericho St & Joshua Rd 3:51 PM
18 Glen Ridge Rd (AM only) 7:25 AM Jericho St & Sugar Top Rd 3:53 PM
44 Glen Ridge Rd (AM only) 7:26 AM Jericho Rd & Rte 14 3:59 PM
34 Glen Ridge Rd (AM only) 7:97 AM Rte. 14 Tigertown Rd & Podunk

Rd 4:11 PM
53 Glen Ridge Rd (AM only) 7:28 AM
Mackenna Road to MCS 7:35 AM
Marion Cross School 7:40 AM
To W. Lebanon - for Pick Up 8:00 AM
To MCS (M/T/TH/F) 8:15 AM




